Drive

Equipped with a platform for the operator
Lowering

Lifting

Minimum fork height

Fork width

Fork length

Fork spacing

turning radius

The minimum width of the pallet working aisle is 800x1200
Maximum travel speed with/without load
lifting capacity

Weight with battery

Total length

Overall width

Fork roller dimensions

Dimensions of the side wheels

Brake type

Drive motor

Lift motor

Battery voltage

Battery capacity

Battery technology

Number of batteries installed
Arrangement of rollers and wheels

Max lowering speed with/without load
Maximum mast height

Minimum mast height

Wheel tread material

Steering wheel dimensions

Maximum lifting height

electric

NO

electrical

electrical

80mm

160mm

1150mm

560mm

1460mm

2260mm

2.5/3.0 km/h

1500 kg

620 kg

1770mm

820mm

80x60mm

124x50mm

electromagnetic

0.65sq

2.2 kW

24V

75 Ah

Gel

2 pcs.

1x steering wheel, 1x side wheel, 4x front wheel

145/80mmy/sec

3800mm

2135mm

polyurethane

220x75mm

3300mm



