Drive	electric
Equipped with a platform for the operator	NO
Lowering	electrical
Lifting	electrical
Minimum fork height	80mm
Fork width	160mm
Fork length	1150mm
Fork spacing	560mm
turning radius	1460mm
The minimum width of the pallet working aisle is 800x1200	2260mm
Maximum travel speed with/without load	2.5/3.0 km/h
lifting capacity	1500 kg
Weight with battery	620 kg
Total length	1770mm
Overall width	820mm
Fork roller dimensions	80x60mm
Dimensions of the side wheels	124x50mm
Brake type	electromagnetic
Drive motor	0.65 sq
Lift motor	2.2 kW
Battery voltage	24V
Battery capacity	75 Ah
Battery technology	Gel
Number of batteries installed	2 pcs.
Arrangement of rollers and wheels	1x steering wheel, 1x side wheel, 4x front wheel
Max lowering speed with/without load	145/80mm/sec
Maximum mast height	3800mm
Minimum mast height	2135mm
Wheel tread material	polyurethane
Steering wheel dimensions	220x75mm